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BONDUELLE SA

ISIN:  FR0000063935

Overview
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Price
6.81 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.03)

FR0000063935
BON

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

222 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.74 EUR (56)
6.84 EUR (150)
6.71 EUR
6.82 EUR
6.69 EUR
6.78 EUR
6.771191 EUR
17,863
120,954.00
192

19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000063935&ID_NOTATION=45164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000063935&ID_NOTATION=45164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d71627a870d881cadf5157f2f15e04ae8002522c8a81a46dc3b4f9366d4ef7b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08815160753288644&time=1729437653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218fddf94ab1b124fe93ca8f7bbf6e3576956f7da12467f42de0052680e0d361&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbcc3c26878092fb8&time=1729437653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86659f4389bf19f6cb36a3081191686b40b207e4aff44883f274f0c02eed4a43&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe566e64a45a655b6&time=1729437653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eef1cd7bb2828ce1ab65154162c93bac700244160aa0d98746be63c2a011402&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=364bdf9854f9ca1a8&time=1729437653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b931d18ab865546862252f19da9580a73f422d64b570d2316863fc4e6c07bc&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96abd846a30b3c49b&time=1729437653&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

6.75 EUR (18,252
6.75 EUR (37,850
6.71 EUR (31,282

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

8.25 EUR (29,096

Price

6.81 EUR

Difference (] 0.44% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000063935
Symbol BON
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 222 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.74 EUR (56)
Ask (Ask size) 6.84 EUR (150)
Open 6.71 EUR
High 6.82 EUR
Low 6.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.78 EUR
VWAP 6.771191 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,863
Trading volume 120,954.00
Number of trades 192
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -9.56% -37.64% -68.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.72 -4.11 -14.69
Beta 0.51 0.48 0.60
Volatility 3498  31.90 31.45

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 1547
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:27

Price

6.81 EUR

6.69 EUR

6.74 EUR

6.765 EUR

6.59 EUR

6.00 EUR (2024/06/28
11.04 EUR (2023/11/20
(

)
)
)
)
10.94 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
6.00 EUR (2024/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261668044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3934695

BONDUELLE SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35 6.81 EUR 0.12

08:10 6.73 EUR 0.00

19:33 6.81 EUR 0.00

192
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214534

BONDUELLE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

{ duell\

onduelle

Contact Details
BONDUELLE SCA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Christophe
Bonduelle

Martin Ducroquet
Agathe Danjou

Corinne Chantal
Wallaert

Cécile Girerd-
Jorry

Didier Cliqué

Jean-Michel
Thierry

Jean-Pierre
Vannier

Laurent Bonduelle

Marie-Ange
Verdickt

Matthieu Duriez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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